Dublin and DCU attracting 
a large number of DCFE 
graduates.  

Maynooth University 
offered 115 Dunboyne College 
graduates places on Level 
8 courses. TUD Dublin 
colleges comprising of DIT, IT 
Blanchardstown and Tallaght 
IT made sixty (60) offers at 
level 8 and one hundred and 
twenty six (126) at level 7. DCU 
made thirty nine (39) offers 
to DCFE graduates. This was 
followed by 21 offers from 
UCD and 12 by Trinity College. 

Multiple offers were 
also made by NUI Galway, 
University of Limerick, 
University College Cork, 
National College of Ireland,